

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: 2019 County Wide Guardrail Safety Project

CRP NO: 5034

BID OPENING DATE: June 18, 2019 @ 11:00 am



NO.	COST CODE	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		1 Peterson Brothers Inc.		2 Dirt & Aggregate Interchange, Inc.	
					UNIT COST	AMOUNT	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	01-04-7728	MINOR CHANGE	1	CALC	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	01-07-7725	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	1	EST.	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00
3	01-07-7736	SPCC PLAN	1	L.S.	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 636.92	\$ 636.92	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	01-09-0001	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,976.22	\$ 6,976.22	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
5	01-09-7715KC	FORCE ACCOUNT POT-HOLE UTILITY CROSSING	1	EST.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	01-10-6971	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,430.55	\$ 11,430.55	\$ 22,321.00	\$ 22,321.00
7	02-03-0310	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	3	C.Y.	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 206.22	\$ 618.66	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
8	04-04-5120	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE (TON)	9	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 212.11	\$ 1,908.99	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00
9	08-11-0170	REMOVING GUARDRAIL	337	L.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,685.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 1,937.75	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,370.00
10	08-11-6711	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - 8 FT. LONG POST	1151	L.F.	\$ 40.00	\$ 46,040.00	\$ 41.19	\$ 47,409.69	\$ 50.00	\$ 57,550.00
11	08-11-6719-TL2	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 NON-FLARED TERMINAL (TL2)	6	EACH	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 2,685.00	\$ 16,110.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
12	08-11-6760-24	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 10	3	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 972.10	\$ 2,916.30	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
Total Contract Cost						\$109,930.00		\$ 104,950.08		\$ 162,746.00